Excellent/Master |

04

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
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Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri

Sun

Fri

Sat Sun

Fri

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Fri

12

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun
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Southwestern Rottweiler Club of San Diego

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name

inch jump height
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4001
4002
4003
4004
4006
8013

inch jump height

ROODOORODODOODOO0ooOs RO

8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019

inch jump height

0

RIRITO OO RO O R RER]

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014

Daizy
Gibbs
Scruffy
Andy
PI
Bacc

Hanae
Hubble
Zumi
Oliver
Midgee
Dazzle
Paisley
Bizzy
Lee Loo
Credit
Marzi
Bug
Shine
Lance
Joey
Jesse
Taka
Teddy B.

Lulu
Dex
Zoey
Mayday
chevy
Boo Weekly
Polly
Rudy
Lexi
Abby
Brody
Zuri
Henrik
Shiela

STANDARD Running Order

Papillon

West Highland White Terrier
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

All American/Mixed Breed
Papillon

Chinese Crested
Schipperke

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Papillon

Border Terrier

Boston Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

6

Alan Rowley

Mary Ann Neal

Debra L. Bax

Mike Erlanson

Amber Matusek

Pam Metzger
18

Alan Rowley
Cathy Nanz
Joanna McKim
Kay Hawthorne
Robin Lawton
Lee Kusek
Deborah Wachter
Alan Rowley
Patti Keating
Vicki Ernenwein
Joanna McKim
Marian Drake
Karyn Dawes
Dana Ryan
Joanna McKim
Lee Kusek

Alan Rowley

MARTHA HOGLER

29

Sandy Crook
Pete Covert
Patti Keating
Vicki Ernenwein
Terrie Rodman
Patty Wiedeman
Lynn Middleton
Patsy Needham
Carol Foster
Kim Lovett
Karyn Dawes
Carol Foster
Lia Raitt

Vickie Demenge



Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
16

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun

OO0 onR

12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12021
12022
12023
12024
12025
12026
12027
12028
12029

inch jump height
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16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031

Dany
Rumble
Jubee
Ragnar
Burst
Mica
Yeti
Ripple
Olaf
Steele
Gibbons
Bo
Carly
Brax
Ozzie

Nikki
Buckaroo
Raven
Jubilee
Skeeter
Bevan
Jerzy
Ember
George
Jake
Deckard
Ora
Avery
Pixel
Pilot
Cora
Gideon
Zest
Sniper
Xuby
Raven R2
Tola
Danica
Sami
Blaze
Skye
Zeba
Dazzy
Nalu
Zipper
Tye

Pumi

Parson Russell Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Icelandic Sheepdog
Chinese Crested
Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested
Smooth Fox Terrier
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Italian Greyhound
Poodle

Smooth Fox Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Brittany

Golden Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Standard Schnauzer
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Brittany

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Cattle Dog

Shiba Inu

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Pumi

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Poodle

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Katherine Ogden

Joanna Hunt

Joanna Mckim

Selyne Aalbu

Pam Metzger

Terri Reel

Patty Wiedeman

Debby Wheeler

Bruce Crook

Gayle Anderson

Linda vy

Lia Raitt

Barb Kraatz

Joe Punzalan

Jan Chamberlain
34

Jeanette lvie
Laura Brandon
Patricia Nance
Joanna Hunt
Cheryl Laudert
Dawn Hoover
Diane Furtak
Julie Henry
William Stevenson
Nancy Ledyard
Aaron Wallin
Marylyn Fullen
Lindy Patrick
Kristen Briggs
Christine Daniels
Forest Hudson
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Penny Scott-Fox
Shirley Kuvelas
Kathie Ogden
Diana Walker
Kim Gotfredson
Joy Vinson
Jeanette lvie
Carolina Pregler
Lori Young
Diana Walker
Donna Murdoch
Haruna Nakajima
Jill LaGrange
Kris Arnds



Fri Sat
Sat Sun
Fri Sun
20

Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri

Sun
Sun

Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat

Fri Sat
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
24

Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

L] 16032

16033

16034
inch jump height
20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
inch jump height
24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006

0
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Yeager
Banks
Bondi

Zin
Surprise
Fargo
Gus
Mohegan
Helios
Jixer
Aya
Baker
Bucky
McKenzie
Sidney
Lily

Hot Dog
Poppy
Mr. Magoo
Teak
Django
Finch

Eli
Rainy
Fire
Hawk
Ripley
Rumor
Tippy
Quinn
Remy
Max
Vixen
Scorch
Char
Lucci
Stella
Punky

Sterling
Valor
Jetta
Choo
Ethos
Jif

Keeshond
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Irish Setter

Australian Cattle Dog

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Vizsla

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Belgian Malinois

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Vizsla

Poodle

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Weimaraner

Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Border Collie

Weimaraner

Kris Arnds

Barbara Sevier

Gary Davydov
35

Jennifer Hill
Roma Hervida
Carol Keller
Julee Blair
Lisa Uhrhammer
Luisa Lamore
Shirley Kuvelas
Sebastian Duran
Andrea Essig
Rebecca Kahn
Valerie Mahoney
brenda stores
Kristen Briggs
Anne Platt
Sally Neshitt
Heather Kelly
Mary Grant Or Debby Wheeler
Victoria Jones
Sarah Ball
Lindy Patrick
Patty Rich
Shelley Bakalis
Cyndy Carlton
Heather McAllister
Debby Wheeler
Bert Nicely-Moran
Kaye Fitzpatrick
Amy Lavoie
Patricia Nance
Jacak Kuvelas
Carol Keller
Amy Hulina
Kristen Briggs
Julee Blair
Jennifer Hill

6

Lori Barbee

Felicia Hodge-Turk
Nancy Ledyard
Jennifer Hakeem
Felicia Hodge-Turk
Lori Barbee



Fri Sat Sun L] 24901 Showtime Border Collie Roma Hervida
Sat ] 24902 Mars Border Collie Luisa Lamore



I Southwestern Rottweiler Club of San Diego
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Open

STANDARD Running Order

mrimrmimim s eem e G2l NaME BICel mimimimrimimm! Handler
08 inch jump height 3
Sun L] 8020 Bella Papillon Andrea Linden
Sat Sun L] 8021 Mochi Bichon Frise Sheila Stefani
Sat Sun [] 8022 Ffiona Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kay Hawthorne
16 inch jump height 5
Sat [] 13027 Tilly Australian Shepherd Kaye Fitzpatrick
Sat [] 16036 Khaleesi Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Lia Raitt
Sun 16037 Winston Miniature American Shepherd Sin Hang Lau
Sat Sun L] 16038 Jasper Miniature American Shepherd Robin Canfield
Sat Sun [] 16039 TRIPP Miniature American Shepherd Kent Foreman
20 inch jump height 8
Sat Sun [] 20037 Della Bearded Collie Patrick Canhill
Sat Sun [] 20038 DREAM Bearded Collie Patricia Cahill
Sat L] 20039 Reese Australian Shepherd Carmen Castro
Sun 20040 Tonka Labrador Derek Berry
Sat Sun L] 20041 Rambis Australian Shepherd Laura Brandon
Sat Sun [] 20042 Bailey Australian Shepherd Mary Anne Chelos
Sat Sun 20043 Kvothe Rottweiler Mona Boord
Sun [] 20048 Dare Border Collie Jeremy Schuster



Novice |

08

Sat
12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

20

Sat
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

24

Sun
Sat Sun
24C

Sat Sun

Southwestern Rottweiler Club of San Diego

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8023
inch jump height
12030
L] 12031
12032
L] 12033
inch jump height
L] 16040
[] 16041
L] 16042
L] 16043
L] 16044
inch jump height
L] 20036
20044
20045
L] 20046
20047
L] 20049
20050
L] 20052
L] 20053
[] 20054
L] 20055
[] 20056
inch jump height
L] 24007
L] 24008

inch jump height
L] 24903

Jagger

Flynn
Gabby
Luke
Gracie

Schooner
Tuovi
Charley
Teiran
Page

Skye
Luca
Millie
Tag
Isabella
Skye
Olsen
Ellie
Boz
Ginny
Birdie
Finn

Pepsi
Mr. Fizz

Skater

Havanese

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
Boston Terrier

Miniature Schnauzer
Bedlington Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Finnish Lapphund

Keeshond

Belgian Malinois

Miniature American Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
German Shepherd Dog
Bernese Mountain Dog
Border Collie

Great Dane

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Rottweiler

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

1
Pamela Gardner

4
Susannah Cooper
Cherie Peters-Brinkerhoff
Leonna Price
Larry Emdur

5

Lara Schindler
Selyne Aalbu
Kris Arnds
Adele Collins
Lia Raitt

12
Hilda Ding
Patricia Liu
Kathy Gray
Ann-Marie Moore
Janet Ann Lampe
Kaylee DeBorde
Jeremy Schuster
Noellyn Pineda
Dan Roy
Cheryl Laudert
Patty Rich
Hilda Ding

2

Madison Magana
VICTORIA JONES
1

Roma Hervida



Excellent/Master |

04

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
08

Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sun
Fri

Sun

Fri

Sat Sun
Fri

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

12

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

n PII

inch jump height

(1 RIRI R K] K]

inch jump height
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018

Do« r el

inch jump height
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

ORI OO0 OO R RFR ]

4001
4002
4003
4004
4006
8013

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

Southwestern Rottweiler Club of San Diego

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name

Daizy
Gibbs
Scruffy
Andy
PI
Bacc

Hanae
Hubble
Zumi
Oliver
Midgee
Dazzle
Paisley
Bizzy
Lee Loo
Credit
Marzi
Bug
Shine
Lance
Joey
Jesse
Taka

Lulu
Dex
Zoey
Mayday
chevy
Boo Weekly
Polly
Rudy
Lexi
Abby
Brody
Zuri
Henrik
Shiela
Dany
Rumble

JWW Running Order

Papillon

West Highland White Terrier
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

All American/Mixed Breed
Papillon

Chinese Crested
Schipperke

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Papillon

Boston Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Pumi

Parson Russell Terrier

Handler

Alan Rowley
Mary Ann Neal
Debra L. Bax
Mike Erlanson
Amber Matusek
Pam Metzger
17
Alan Rowley
Cathy Nanz
Joanna McKim
Kay Hawthorne
Robin Lawton
Lee Kusek
Deborah Wachter
Alan Rowley
Patti Keating
Vicki Ernenwein
Joanna McKim
Marian Drake
Karyn Dawes
Dana Ryan
Joanna McKim
Lee Kusek
Alan Rowley
27
Sandy Crook
Pete Covert
Patti Keating
Vicki Ernenwein
Terrie Rodman
Patty Wiedeman
Lynn Middleton
Patsy Needham
Carol Foster
Kim Lovett
Karyn Dawes
Carol Foster
Lia Raitt
Vickie Demenge
Katherine Ogden
Joanna Hunt



Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

16

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

20

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun

12017
12018
12019
12021
12022
12024
12025
12026
12028
12029
12034

ROOYODODOOOR O

inch jump height

] 16001
16002
16003
L] 16004
16005
O 16006
] 16007
] 16008
] 16009
] 16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
] 16017
] 16018
16019
] 16020
16021
16022
] 16023
] 16024
16025
] 16026
] 16028
16029
] 16030
] 16032
16033
16034

inch jump height

[] 20001
L] 20002

Jubee
Ragnar
Burst
Yeti
Ripple
Steele
Gibbons
Bo
Brax
Ozzie
Splash

Nikki
Buckaroo
Raven
Jubilee
Skeeter
Bevan
Jerzy
Ember
George
Jake
Deckard
Ora
Avery
Pixel
Pilot
Cora
Gideon
Zest
Sniper
Xuby
Raven R2
Tola
Danica
Sami
Blaze
Skye
Dazzy
Nalu
Zipper
Yeager
Banks
Bondi

Zin
Surprise

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Icelandic Sheepdog
Chinese Crested
Chinese Crested
Smooth Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Italian Greyhound
Smooth Fox Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Brittany

Golden Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Standard Schnauzer
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Brittany

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Cattle Dog

Shiba Inu

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Pumi

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Poodle

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Joanna Mckim
Selyne Aalbu
Pam Metzger
Patty Wiedeman
Debby Wheeler
Gayle Anderson
Linda vy
Lia Raitt
Joe Punzalan
Jan Chamberlain
Gayle Anderson
32
Jeanette lvie
Laura Brandon
Patricia Nance
Joanna Hunt
Cheryl Laudert
Dawn Hoover
Diane Furtak
Julie Henry
William Stevenson
Nancy Ledyard
Aaron Wallin
Marylyn Fullen
Lindy Patrick
Kristen Briggs
Christine Daniels
Forest Hudson
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Penny Scott-Fox
Shirley Kuvelas
Kathie Ogden
Diana Walker
Kim Gotfredson
Joy Vinson
Jeanette lvie
Carolina Pregler
Lori Young
Donna Murdoch
Haruna Nakajima
Jill LaGrange
Kris Arnds
Barbara Sevier
Gary Davydov
34
Jennifer Hill
Roma Hervida



Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri

Sun
Sun

Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
24

Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
24C

Fri Sat
Sat

Fri Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
inch jump height
24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
inch jump height

L] 24901

L] 24902

L] 24903

OO0 0ORNOOO0OR OO0 00RO ORI & OO0 OR OO
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Fargo
Gus
Mohegan
Helios
Jixer
Aya
Baker
Bucky
McKenzie
Sidney
Lily

Hot Dog
Poppy
Mr. Magoo
Teak
Django
Finch
Eli
Rainy
Fire
Hawk
Ripley
Rumor
Tippy
Remy
Max
Vixen
Scorch
Char
Lucci
Stella
Punky

Sterling
Valor
Jetta
Choo
Ethos
Jif

Showtime
Mars
Skater

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Irish Setter

Australian Cattle Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie

Belgian Malinois

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Vizsla

Poodle

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Weimaraner

Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Border Collie
Weimaraner

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Carol Keller
Julee Blair
Lisa Uhrhammer
Luisa Lamore
Shirley Kuvelas
Sebastian Duran
Andrea Essig
Rebecca Kahn
Valerie Mahoney
brenda stores
Kristen Briggs
Anne Platt
Sally Nesbitt
Heather Kelly
Mary Grant Or Debby Wheeler
Victoria Jones
Sarah Ball
Lindy Patrick
Patty Rich
Shelley Bakalis
Cyndy Carlton
Heather McAllister
Debby Wheeler
Bert Nicely-Moran
Amy Lavoie
Patricia Nance
Jacak Kuvelas
Carol Keller
Amy Hulina
Kristen Briggs
Julee Blair
Jennifer Hill

6
Lori Barbee
Felicia Hodge-Turk
Nancy Ledyard
Jennifer Hakeem
Felicia Hodge-Turk
Lori Barbee

3
Roma Hervida
Luisa Lamore
Roma Hervida



I Southwestern Rottweiler Club of San Diego
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Open

JWW Running Order

rmrmremimeemsmnmremeemn e Al Name LB e, Handler ...
08 inch jump height 2
Sun [] 8020 Bella Papillon Andrea Linden
Sat Sun L] 8022 Ffiona Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kay Hawthorne
12 inch jump height 2
Sun L] 12020 Mica Shetland Sheepdog Terri Reel
Sat [] 12023 Olaf Boston Terrier Bruce Crook
16 inch jump height 6
Sat [] 13027 Tilly Australian Shepherd Kaye Fitzpatrick
Sun 16027 Zeba Border Collie Diana Walker
Sat [] 16036 Khaleesi Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Lia Raitt
Sun 16037 Winston Miniature American Shepherd Sin Hang Lau
Sat Sun [] 16038 Jasper Miniature American Shepherd Robin Canfield
Sat Sun L] 16039 TRIPP Miniature American Shepherd Kent Foreman
20 inch jump height 8
Sat [] 20027 Quinn All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Kaye Fitzpatrick
Sat Sun [] 20037 Della Bearded Collie Patrick Cahill
Sat L] 20039 Reese Australian Shepherd Carmen Castro
Sun 20040 Tonka Labrador Derek Berry
Sat Sun L] 20041 Rambis Australian Shepherd Laura Brandon
Sat Sun L] 20042 Bailey Australian Shepherd Mary Anne Chelos
Sat Sun 20043 Kvothe Rottweiler Mona Boord
Sat Sun 20047 Isabella Great Dane Janet Ann Lampe
24 inch jump height 1
Sun L] 24007 Pepsi German Shepherd Dog Madison Magana



Novice |

08

Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

20

Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Sun

Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

24

Sat Sun

"P" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8021
inch jump height

12030

L] 12031

12032

L] 12033
inch jump height
16040
16041
16042
16043
16044
inch jump height
20036
20038
20044
20046
20048
20049
20050
20051
20052
20053
20054
20055
20056
inch jump height

L] 24008

Oodgn

OO0 OoOdds

Mochi

Flynn
Gabby
Luke
Gracie

Schooner
Tuovi
Charley
Teiran
Page

Skye
DREAM
Luca
Tag
Dare
Skye
Olsen
Narnia
Ellie
Boz
Ginny
Birdie
Finn

Mr. Fizz

Southwestern Rottweiler Club of San Diego
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Bichon Frise

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
Boston Terrier

Miniature Schnauzer
Bedlington Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Finnish Lapphund

Keeshond

Belgian Malinois

Miniature American Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Bearded Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Rottweiler

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Border Collie

Handler

Sheila Stefani

4
Susannah Cooper
Cherie Peters-Brinkerhoff
Leonna Price
Larry Emdur

5
Lara Schindler
Selyne Aalbu
Kris Arnds
Adele Collins
Lia Raitt

13
Hilda Ding
Patricia Cabhill
Patricia Liu
Ann-Marie Moore
Jeremy Schuster
Kaylee DeBorde
Jeremy Schuster
Luisa Lamore
Noellyn Pineda
Dan Roy
Cheryl Laudert
Patty Rich
Hilda Ding

1
VICTORIA JONES



CO m b | n ed J HS I Southwestern Rottweiler Club of San Diego

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

......................... Division P Arm#__.GalName e Bl iRl
04 inch jump height 1
Fri Ex/Mst 4001 Daizy Papillon Alan Rowley
08 inch jump height o}
Sat Ex/Mst [] 8001 Hanae Papillon Alan Rowley
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 8004 Oliver Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kay Hawthorne
Fri Ex/Mst [] 8009 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti Keating
Sat Ex/Mst [] 8012 Bug Miniature Schnauzer Marian Drake
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 8013 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Fri Ex/Mst 8019 Teddy B. Border Terrier MARTHA HOGLER
Fri Ex/Mst 8025 Big Mac Border Terrier Martha Hogler
Fri Sat Novice L] 8022 Ffiona Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kay Hawthorne
Fri Sat Novice [] 8024 Sam All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Mike Erlanson
12 inch jump height 12
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 12005 chevy Miniature American Shepherd Terrie Rodman
Sat Ex/Mst 12026 Bo Italian Greyhound Lia Raitt
Sat Ex/Mst [] 12016 Rumble Parson Russell Terrier Joanna Hunt
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 12019 Burst Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Fri Sat Ex/Mst U] 12022 Ripple Smooth Fox Terrier Debby Wheeler
Sat Ex/Mst [] 12028 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe Punzalan
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 12029 Ozzie Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan Chamberlain
Sat Open [] 12007 Polly Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Middleton
Fri Sat Novice [] 12001 Lulu Boston Terrier Sandy Crook
Fri Sat Novice L] 12002 Dex Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Pete Covert
Fri Sat Novice [] 12023 Olaf Boston Terrier Bruce Crook
Fri Novice [] 12027 Carly Poodle Barb Kraatz
16 inch jump height 24
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 16001 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16004 Jubilee Brittany Joanna Hunt
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 16006 Bevan Shetland Sheepdog Dawn Hoover
Sat Ex/Mst 16011 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron Wallin
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 16016 Cora Australian Cattle Dog Forest Hudson
Fri Ex/Mst [] 16017 Gideon Shiba Inu Liesl Tiefenthaler
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 16018 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penny Scott-Fox
Sat Ex/Mst 16019 Sniper Border Collie Shirley Kuvelas
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 16020 Xuby Pumi Kathie Ogden
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 16024 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 16026 Skye Poodle Lori Young
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 16028 Dazzy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna Murdoch
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 16030 Zipper All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Jill LaGrange
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 16032 Yeager Keeshond Kris Arnds
Fri Ex/Mst 16034 Bondi Border Collie Gary Davydov
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 16042 Charley Keeshond Kris Arnds
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Fri Sat
Fri
Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Fri
Fri Sat
20
Sat
Fri
Fri Sat
Fri
Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
Fri
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Fri
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri
Sat
Sat
Fri
Sat
Fri
Sat
Fri Sat
Fri
Fri
24
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat

Ex/Mst
Open

Open

Open

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

inch jump height

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
Novice
Novice
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Open

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

inch jump height

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
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00

16048
16007
16010
16025
13027
16045
16046
16047

20010
20011
20005
20019
20057
20003
20007
20008
20012
20014
20016
20017
20024
20025
20026
20028
20030
20038
20022
20037
20009
20027
20054
20055
20058

24002
24004
24005

Lizzy
Jerzy
Jake
Blaze
Tilly
Coco
Winnie
Dora

Bucky
McKenzie
Mohegan
Finch
Billie
Fargo
Jixer

Aya
Sidney
Hot Dog
Mr. Magoo
Teak
Ripley
Rumor
Tippy
Remy
Vixen
DREAM
Fire
Della
Baker
Quinn
Ginny
Birdie
Lou

Valor
Choo
Ethos

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Shetland Sheepdog
Brittany

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Irish Setter

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie

Vizsla

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie

Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Bearded Collie

Patti Keating
Diane Furtak
Nancy Ledyard
Carolina Pregler
Kaye Fitzpatrick
Kristen Kay Briggs
Heather McAllister
Amy Hulina

25
Rebecca Kahn
Valerie Mahoney
Lisa Uhrhammer
Sarah Ball
Kathy Morrison
Carol Keller
Shirley Kuvelas
Sebastian Duran
brenda stores
Anne Platt
Heather Kelly

Mary Grant Or Debby \

Heather McAllister
Debby Wheeler
Bert Nicely-Moran
Amy Lavoie

Jacak Kuvelas
Patricia Cabhill

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Shelley Bakalis

Bearded Collie
Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Border Collie

Patrick Cahill
Andrea Essig
Kaye Fitzpatrick
Cheryl Laudert
Patty Rich
Martha Hogler

3
Felicia Hodge-Turk
Jennifer Hakeem
Felicia Hodge-Turk



T2B |

"P" Arm# Call Name

Southwestern Rottweiler Club of San Diego
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

Handler

Sun

08

Fri

Fri

Sun

Fri

Sun

12

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri

Sun

Fri Sun
Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Fri

Fri Sun
16

Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Fri

Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sun

inch jump height
4001
inch jump height
L] 8001
L] 8007
L] 8013
L] 8018
L] 8024
inch jump height
12001
12002
12005
12007
12013
12015
12016
12019
12020
12022
12023
12028
12029
inch jump height
16001
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16011
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16023
16024
16025
16026
16028
16030
16032
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Hanae
Paisley
Bacc
Taka
Sam

Lulu
Dex
chevy
Polly
Henrik
Dany
Rumble
Burst
Mica
Ripple
Olaf
Brax
Ozzie

Nikk
Jubilee
Skeeter
Bevan
Jerzy
Ember
Deckard
Cora
Gideon
Zest
Sniper
Xuby
Danica
Sami
Blaze
Skye
Dazzy
Zipper
Yeager

Papillon

Papillon

All American/Mixed Breed
Chinese Crested

Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Boston Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Miniature American Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Pumi

Parson Russell Terrier
Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

Smooth Fox Terrier

Boston Terrier

Smooth Fox Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Miniature American Shepherd
Brittany

Golden Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Standard Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

Shiba Inu

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Pumi

Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Poodle

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Alan Rowley

5
Alan Rowley
Deborah Wachter
Pam Metzger
Alan Rowley
Mike Erlanson

13
Sandy Crook
Pete Covert
Terrie Rodman
Lynn Middleton
Lia Raitt
Katherine Ogden
Joanna Hunt
Pam Metzger
Terri Reel
Debby Wheeler
Bruce Crook
Joe Punzalan
Jan Chamberlain

26
Jeanette lvie
Joanna Hunt
Cheryl Laudert
Dawn Hoover
Diane Furtak
Julie Henry
Aaron Wallin
Forest Hudson
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Penny Scott-Fox
Shirley Kuvelas
Kathie Ogden
Joy Vinson
Jeanette lvie
Carolina Pregler
Lori Young
Donna Murdoch
Jill LaGrange
Kris Arnds



Fri Sun
Fri

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri

Fri Sun
Fri

20

Fri Sun
Sun
Sun

Fri

Sun

Fri

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Sun

Fri Sun
Fri

Sun

Fri

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
24

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun

16034
16039
16042
16045
16046
16047
16048
height
20005
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20014
20016
20017
20019
20020
20022
20024
20025
20026
20028
20030
20031
20037
20038
20046
20053
20054
inch jump height

L] 24002

L] 24004

L] 24005
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Bondi
TRIPP
Charley
Coco
Winnie
Dora
Lizzy

Mohegan
Jixer
Aya
Baker
Bucky
McKenzie
Hot Dog
Mr. Magoo
Teak
Finch

Eli

Fire
Ripley
Rumor
Tippy
Remy
Vixen
Scorch
Della
DREAM
Tag

Boz
Ginny

Valor
Choo
Ethos

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Irish Setter

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie

Vizsla

Bearded Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Border Collie
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Border Collie

Gary Davydov
Kent Foreman
Kris Arnds
Kristen Kay Briggs
Heather McAllister
Amy Hulina
Patti Keating

23
Lisa Uhrhammer
Shirley Kuvelas
Sebastian Duran
Andrea Essig
Rebecca Kahn
Valerie Mahoney
Anne Platt
Heather Kelly
Mary Grant Or Debby Wheeler
Sarah Ball
Lindy Patrick
Shelley Bakalis
Heather McAllister
Debby Wheeler
Bert Nicely-Moran
Amy Lavoie
Jacak Kuvelas
Carol Keller
Patrick Cahill
Patricia Cabhill
Ann-Marie Moore
Dan Roy
Cheryl Laudert

3
Felicia Hodge-Turk
Jennifer Hakeem
Felicia Hodge-Turk






